MSO )

Trail de Béle

Ecoliers A

23.06.2018

Pos. N°

1 1614
2 1609
3 1613
4 1606
5 1623

Nom, prénom Localité Canton
BERGER LOIC CORMONDRECHE NE
ANCO

ISCHER BOUDRY NE
GAETAN

CEP CORTAILLOD

TRUONG LE PAQUIER NE NE
ANTOINE

SC LA VUE DES ALPES

JEANNERET NEUCHATEL NE
SAMUEL

FSG CORCELLES-CORMONDRECHE

GERBER LA CHAUX DE NE
BASTIEN FONDS
N/A

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Ecoliers A

Année

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

Tours

Temps total

00:09:48

00:12:50

00:13:22

00:13:34

00:15:56

Ecart

00:03:02

00:03:34

00:03:46

00:06:08

Tour 1
03:29

04:20

04:52

04:18

04:59

Tour 2
06:17

08:28

08:29

09:14

10:55

Tour3 Tour4 Tour5
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